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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh'ﬂ]l;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Husqvarna  y3ing 453 ° 1:52.211 15:26:13.797 4 1:53.250 15:17:00.744
1 149224 15:11:16.426 10 1:52.212 15:28:06.009 5 1:51.313 15:18:52.057
) 145,396 15:13:01.822 11 1:49.244 15:29:55.253 6 1:52.244 15:20:44.301
3 1:46.515 15:14:48.337 12 1:50.000 15:31:45.253 7 1:51.300 15:22:35.601
4 1:47.449 15:16:35.786 13 1:48.101 15:33:33.354 8 1:51.418 15:24:27.019
5 1:47.820 15:18:23.606  po, 4. # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna R ? 1:43.468 15:26:16.487
6 1:47.830 15:20:11.436 1 1:54.338 15:11:20.881 10 1:51.515 15:28:08.002
7 1:48.747 15:22:01.183 2 1:53.338 15:13:14.219 1 1:51.923 15:29:59.925
8 1:49.892 15:23:51.075 3 1:50.891 15:15:05.110 12 1:51.613 15:31:51.538
9 1.48.311 15:25:39.386 4 150337 15:16:55.447 13 1:53.365 15:33:44.903
10 1:48.707 15:27:28.093 5 1:49.779 15:18:45.226 o, 7 - # 31 BASSI F. - Husqvarna £ 1109801
11 1:47.416 15:29:15.509 6 1:50.231 15:20:35.457 1 1:56.020 15:11:24.341
12 1:48.724 15:31:04.233 7 1:53.527 15:22:28.984 2 1:53.234 15:13:17.575
13 1:48.883 15:32:53.116 8 1:50.971 15:24:19.955 3 1:53.162 15:15:10.737
Po. 2 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM Do oy 9 1:52.671 15:26:12.626 4 1:51.289 15:17:02.026
1 1551196 15:11:18.530 10 1:54.500 15:28:07.126 5 1:52.781 15:18:54.807
2 1:48.330 15:13:06.860 1 1:50.281 15:29:57.407 6 1:50.824 15:20:45.631
3 1:48.071 15:14:54.931 12 1:48.505 15:31:45.912 7 1:51.009 15:22:36.640
4 1:48.862 15:16:43.793 13 1:48.652 15:33:34.564 8 1:56.401 15:24:33.041
5 1:48.714 15:18:32.507  po, 5- # 44 RAZZINI P. - Husqvarna S e ? 1:51.911 15:26:24.952
6 1:48.235 15:20:20.742 1 2:01.006 15:11:31.209 10 1:54.713 15:28:19.665
7 1:52.076 15:22:12.818 2 1:50379 15:13:21.588 1 1:52.977 15:30:12.642
8 1:47.896 15:24:00.714 3 152,938 15:15:14.526 12 1:54.113 15:32:06.755
9 1:48.096 15:25:48.810 4 1:50.319 15:17:04.845 13 1:56.232 15:34:02.987
10 1:47.398 15:27:36.208 5 1:51.036 15:18:55.881
11 1:47.070 15:29:23.278 6 1:51.788 15:20:47.669
12 1:46.351 15:31:09.629 7 1:51.195 15:22:38.864
13 1:49.438 15:32:59.067 8 1:49248 15:24:28.112
Po. 3 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM Ja0s o 1:49.611 15:26:17.723
1 1:55.488 15:11:22.025 10 1:52.144 15:28:09.867
2 1:52.863 15:13:14.888 u 1:50.827 15:30:00.694
3 1:50.843 15:15:05.731 12 1:48.508 15:31:49.202
4 1:52.084 15:16:57.815 13 1:49.152 15:33:38.354
5 1:51.150 15:18:48.965  po, 6 - # 119 PALANCA G. - Husqvarna Jon e
6 1:50.565 15:20:39.530 1 1:55.729 15:11:23.007
7 1:51.170 15:22:30.700 2 1:53.080 15:13:16.087
8 1:50.886 15:24:21.586 3 1:51.407 15:15:07.494
Fastest lap: 1:45.396
Official Partner: Offcial Media Supplier Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
@//W SESTRIERE idenit RIS -l
covones | EEEETEEE | aivomn s || @VAMAHA | M | 2| Juro | FeEm ceen

© MGMTiming Noto, domenica 11 febbraio 2018 1/4



. AX =
\ OFFROADPRORACING.IT

#federmoto INTESRNAZIONALI #INTMX

o, 1102 Ma T0CAR0S. EiGolrsiporens

(S s iii w @0ffRoadEvents
mombimirig NOTO (sm) I.I- mmm @ @offroadproracing

ITALY
Internazionali MX 2018 Rd 2 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh'ﬂ]l;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 55 CORTI L. - KTM . 1DT9P;;‘](_) 9 1:56.863 15:26:50.847 6 2:00.328 15:21:28.670
1 1:53.744 15:11:18.621 10 1:55.925 15:28:46.772 7 1:56.414 15:23:25.084
2 1:54.369 15:13:12.990 1 1:58.147 15:30:44.919 8 1:56.466 15:25:21.550
3 1:53.303 15:15:06.293 12 2:00.292 15:32:45.211 9 1:55.319 15:27:16.863
4 157615 15:17:03.908 13 2:01.536 15:34:46.747 10 1:55.994 15:29:12.863
5 1:55.166 15:18:59.074  po, 11 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki i 1 1:59.350 15:31:12.213
6 1:52.580 15:20:51.654 1 2:08.436 15:11:39.820 12 1:59.126 15:33:11.339
7 1:53.634 15:22:45.288 2 2:00.046 15:13:39.866  Po. 14 - # 30 ARANGIO FEBBO G. - Husqvarn Df'lp[i::
8 1:53.982 15:24:39.270 3 1:56.842 15:15:36.708 1 2:08.500 15:11:40.271
9 1:54.901 15:26:34.171 4 1:56.564 15:17:33.272 2 2:00.872 15:13:41.143
10 1.55.055 15:28:29.226 5 1:59.217 15:19:32.489 3 1:57.624 15:15:38.767
11 1:54.100 15:30:23.326 6 1:57.629 15:21:30.118 4 1:58.829 15:17:37.596
12 1:53.207 15:32:16.533 7 1:56.384 15:23:26.502 5 1:55.105 15:19:32.701
13 1:56.314 15:34:12.847 8 1:55.978 15:25:22.480 6 1:59.886 15:21:32.587
Po. 9 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM . 1DT7P;?§ 9 1:56.517 15:27:18.997 7 1:59.534 15:23:32.121
1 1:54.490 15:11:20.320 10 1:52.696 15:29:11.693 8 1:56.424 15:25:28.545
2 1:59.028 15:13:19.348 1 1:55.637 15:31:07.330 9 1:57.136 15:27:25.681
3 153,991 15:15:13.339 12 1:54.058 15:33:01.388 10 1:58.104 15:29:23.785
4 1:55.029 15:17:08.368  po, 12 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha i 1 1:55.926 153119711
5 1:55.458 15:19:03.826 1 2:05.250 15:11:34.589 12 1:59.900 15:33:19.611
6 1:53.940 15:20:57.766 2 2:04.210 15:13:38.799  Po. 15 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM Df'lp[i;":
7 1:55.475 15:22:53.241 3 1:57.022 15:15:35.821 1 2:02.824 15:11:30.903
8 1:54.820 15:24:48.061 4 1:56.497 15:17:32.318 2 2:00.280 15:13:31.183
9 1:58.579 15:26:46.640 5 1:57.087 15:19:29.405 3 1:58.743 15:15:29.926
10 1:55.713 15:28:42.353 6 1:55.400 15:21:24.805 4 1:59.086 15:17:29.012
11 1:56.676 15:30:39.029 7 1:56.695 15:23:21.500 5 1.57.428 15:19:26.440
12 1:58.238 15:32:37.267 8 1:55.948 15:25:17.448 6 2:01.496 15:21:27.936
13 2:03.607 15:34:40.874 9 1:56.705 15:27:14.153 7 2:00.685 15:23:28.621
Po. 10 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna N 1Dgf3f’gr3n; 10 1:55.370 15:29:09.523 8 1:56.326 15:25:24.947
1 2:01.435 15:11:29.780 1 1:57.279 15:31:06.802 9 2:00.057 15:27:25.004
) 155524 15:13:25.304 12 1:57.661 15:33:04.463 10 2:03.956 15:29:28.960
3 1:55.314 15:15:20618  po, 13 - # 919 BERNINI L. - Husquarna e 1 2:02.155 153131115
4 1:54.378 15:17:14.996 1 2:04.793 15:11:34.220 12 1:59.162 15:33:30.277
5 1:53.239 15:19:08.235 2 1:58.669 15:13:32.889
6 1:53.699 15:21:01.934 3 1:58.401 15:15:31.290
7 1:54.681 15:22:56.615 4 1:58.334 15:17:29.624
8 1:57.369 15:24:53.984 5 1:58.718 15:19:28.342
Fastest lap: 1:45.396
Official Partner: Offical Media Supplier Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 16 - # 9 VESILIND H. - Husquarna D:f_f-lPrLi;ns 11 2:04.776 15:32:11.903 10 2:10.689 15:31:08.703
1 2:07.946 15:11:38.254 12 2:04.614 15:34:16.517 11 2:09.465 15:33:18.168
2 2:00.267 15:13:38.521  po, 19 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM o lae Po.22-#319 ZANGARI G. - Yamaha o Lame
3 1:55.516 15:15:34.037 1 2:42.695 15:12:09.630 1 2:04.705 15:11:33.548
4 1:57.361 15:17:31.398 2 2:00.189 15:14:09.819 2 2:03.955 15:13:37.503
5 2:00.316 15:19:31.714 3 1:59.534 15:16:09.353 3 2:02.397 15:15:39.900
6 1:59.887 15:21:31.601 4 1.58.853 15:18:08.206 4 2:28.623 15:18:08.523
7 2:04.221 15:23:35.822 5 2:00.406 15:20:08.612 5 2:09.735 15:20:18.258
8 2:06.340 15:25:42.162 6 2:00.097 15:22:08.709 6 2:17.562 15:22:35.820
9 2:02.440 15:27:44.602 7 1:58.620 15:24:07.329 7 2:14.401 15:24:50.221
10 2:01.188 15:29:45.790 8 2:00.839 15:26:08.168 8 2:11.813 15:27:02.034
11 2:03.592 15:31:49.382 9 2:02.205 15:28:10.373 9 3.01.670 15:30:03.704
12 2:00.728 15:33:50.110 10 2:01.526 15:30:11.899 10 2:20.194 15:32:23.898
Po. 17 - # 94 RIOLO C. - Husqvarna fo-lPrLi;ns 11 2:03.115 15:32:15.014 11 2:13.238 15:34:37.136
1 2:07.164 15:11:36.636 12 2:01.893 153416907 b0 234771 TSAP D. - Husquarna Tf; igr;g
2 1:59.651 15:13:36.287  po, 20 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna 0 Lame 1 2:28.131 15:12:01.398
3 2:01.038 15:15:37.325 1 2:07.968 15:11:36.953 2 2:25.248 15:14:26.646
4 1:59.545 15:17:36.870 2 2:04.868 15:13:41.821 3 2:31.362 15:16:58.008
5 2:01.653 15:19:38.523 3 2:27.768 15:16:09.589 4 2:32.724 15:19:30.732
6 2:04.924 15:21:43.447 4 2:04.678 15:18:14.267 5 2:30.831 15:22:01.563
7 2:01.868 15:23:45.315 5 2:07.533 15:20:21.800 6 2:28.973 15:24:30.536
8 2:04.175 15:25:49.490 6 2:06.704 15:22:28.504 7 2:28.458 15:26:58.994
9 2:03.484 15:27:52.974 7 2:07.825 15:24:36.329 8 2:28.350 15:29:27.344
10 2:09.648 15:30:02.622 8 2:05.521 15:26:41.850 9 2:28.724 15:31:56.068
1 2:03.478 15:32:06.100 9 2:04.171 15:28:46.021 10 2:27.403 15:34:23.471
2 2:08.616 15:34:14.716 10 2:05.345 15:30:51.366 g 24 #419 CARUSO A. - KTM L
Po. 18- # 95 PAGLIONICO M. - Husqvarna "y oo 11 2:08.295 15:32:59.661 1 2:15.028 15:11:46.230
1 2:07.910 15:11:38.522  pg, 21 - # 130 DICAROLO V. - Husqvarna o ‘[;";;’ 2 2:10.978 15:13:57.208
2 2:04.540 15:13:43.062 1 2:09.926 15:11:41.617 3 2:15.135 15:16:12.343
3 2:02.100 15:15:45.162 2 2:06.757 15:13:48.374 4 2:22.167 15:18:34.510
4 2:01.960 15:17:47.122 3 2:10.175 15:15:58.549 5 3:32.648 15:22:07.158
5 2:00.734 15:19:47.856 4 2:07.940 15:18:06.489 6 3:31.267 15:25:38.425
6 2:05.042 15:21:52.898 5 2:08.830 15:20:15.319 7 2:42.761 15:28:21.186
7 2:01.784 15:23:54.682 6 2:09.115 15:22:24.434 8 2:38.879 15:31:00.065
8 2:03.672 15:25:58.354 7 2:13.093 15:24:37.527 9 2:34.910 15:33:34.975
9 2:02.001 15:28:00.445 8 2:11.608 15:26:49.135
10 2:06.682 15:30:07.127 9 2:08.879 15:28:58.014
Fastest lap: 1:45.396
Official Partner: Official Media Supplier Offcial Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes ﬂlgml-l'mhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 25 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM +7 Laps
1 2:10.664 15:11:41.424
2 2:04.077 15:13:45.501
3 2:05.219 15:15:50.720
4 2:06.470 15:17:57.190
5 2:07.351 15:20:04.541
6 2:09.609 15:22:14.150
Fastest lap: 1:45.396
Official Partner: Official Media Supplier Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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